KINETEK INDIA
ELEVATOR SOLUTIONS
Kinetek — India 2012
Contacts
India
Nashvinder Singh
Phone: +91 93562 94375
Email: nashvinder.singh@kinetekinc.com

(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Max. Load
 (kg)
Brake
Model
Brake
Power
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
WTY1-272-50 272 0.5 0.9 7 58 9.6 330 20 155 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-272-100 272 1.0 1.9 7 116 19.3 330 20 155 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-320-50V 320 0.5 1.1 5 58 9.6 330 20 180 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-320-100-V 320 1.0 2.2 7 116 19.3 330 20 180 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-408-50-V 408 0.5 1.4 5 58 9.6 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-408-70-V 408 0.7 1.9 8 81 13.5 330 20 223 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-408-100-V 408 1.0 2.8 8 116 19.3 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-408-160-V 408 1.6 4.5 12.8 185 30.8 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-408-175-V 408 1.75 4.9 12.8 203 33.8 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
WTY1-544-50-V 544 0.5 1.9 9 58 9.6 330 20 310 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 250
WTY1-544-70-V 544 0.7 2.6 9 81 13.5 330 20 310 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1700 drum AC110V P40 F Y 1.92 250
WTY1-544-100-V 544 1.0 3.8 9 116 19.3 330 20 310 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1700 drum AC110V P40 F Y 1.92 250
WTY1-544-50 544 0.5 1.9 9 48 9.5 400 24 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 300
WTY1-544-70 544 0.7 2.6 9 67 13.4 400 24 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 300
WTY1-544-100 544 1.0 3.8 9 95 19.1 400 24 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 300
WTY1-544-160 544 1.6 6.0 14.5 153 30.6 400 24 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 300
WTY1-544-175 544 1.75 6.6 14.5 167 33.4 400 24 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 300
WTY1-680-50 680 0.5 3.2 12 48 9.5 400 24 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
WTY1-680-70 680 0.7 3.3 12 67 13.4 400 24 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
WTY1-680-100 680 1.0 4.6 12 95 19.1 400 24 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
WTY1-680-160 680 1.6 7.5 18 153 30.6 400 24 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
WTY1-680-175 680 1.75 8.2 18 167 33.4 400 24 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
WTY1-884-50 884 0.5 3 9 48 8.0 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
WTY1-884-70 884 0.7 4.3 13.6 67 11.1 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
WTY1-884-100 884 1.0 6.1 13.6 95 15.9 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
WTY1-884-160 884 1.6 9.8 22 153 25.5 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
WTY1-884-175 884 1.75 10.7 22 167 27.8 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
WTY1-884-200 884 2.0 12.2 25 191 31.8 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
WTY1-1020-50 1020 0.5 3.5 12.0 48 8.0 400 20 706 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1020-70 1020 0.7 4.9 16.0 67 11.1 400 20 706 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1020-100 1020 1.0 7.0 16.0 95 15.9 400 20 706 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1020-160 1020 1.6 11.3 25 153 25.5 400 20 706 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1020-175 1020 1.75 12.3 25 167 27.9 400 20 706 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1020-200 1020 2.0 14 29 191 31.8 400 20 706 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1020-250 1020 2.5 17.7 37 239 39.8 400 20 706 6-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-50 1088 0.5 3.8 12 48 8.0 400 20 753 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-70 1088 0.7 5.3 17.6 67 11.1 400 20 753 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-100 1088 1.0 7.5 17.6 95 15.9 400 20 753 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-160 1088 1.6 12 28.2 153 25.5 400 20 753 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-175 1088 1.75 13.2 28.2 167 27.9 400 20 753 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-200 1088 2.0 15 32 191 31.8 400 20 753 6-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1088-250 1088 2.5 18.8 40 239 39.8 400 20 753 6-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
WTY1-1360-50 1360 0.5 4.7 13 48 8.0 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1360-70 1360 0.7 6.6 20 67 11.1 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1360-100 1360 1.0 9.4 20 95 15.9 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1360-160 1360 1.6 15 35 153 25.5 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1360-175 1360 1.75 16.5 35 167 27.9 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1360-200 1360 2.0 18.8 43 191 31.8 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1360-250 1360 2.5 23.5 48 239 39.8 400 20 941 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
WTY1-1600-50 1600 0.5 5.5 15.8 48 8.0 400 20 1107 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY1-1600-70 1600 0.7 11 25 67 11.1 400 20 1107 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY1-1600-100 1600 1.0 11 25 95 15.9 400 20 1107 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY1-1600-160 1600 1.6 17.5 40 153 25.5 400 20 1094 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY1-1600-175 1600 1.75 19 41 167 27.9 400 20 1086 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY1-1600-200 1600 2.0 22 50 191 31.8 400 20 1107 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY1-1600-250 1600 2.5 27.7 62.5 239 39.8 400 20 1107 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
WTY2 & WTYF2 Series8 9
Model Number Capacity
(kg)
Elevator Speed

(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Max. Load
 (kg)
Brake
Model
Brake
Power
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
WTY2-1600-50 1600 0.5 5.5 17 38 6.3 508 20 1400 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1600-100 1600 1 11 25 75 12.5 508 20 1400 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1600-160 1600 1.6 17.6 40 120 20.1 508 20 1400 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1600-175 1600 1.75 19.3 42 132 21.9 508 20 1400 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1600-200 1600 2 22 50 150 25.1 508 20 1400 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1600-250 1600 2.5 27.6 60 188 31.3 508 20 1400 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1768-50 1768 0.5 6.1 19 38 6.3 508 20 1553 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1768-100 1768 1 12.2 27.8 75 12.5 508 20 1553 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1768-160 1768 1.6 19.8 44.5 122 20.3 508 20 1553 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1768-175 1768 1.75 21.4 44.5 132 22.3 508 20 1553 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1768-200 1768 2 24.5 52 150 25.1 508 20 1553 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-1768-250 1768 2.5 30.6 64 188 31.3 508 20 1553 6-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 11.4 1180
WTY2-2000-50 2000 0.5 6.8 18 38 6.3 508 20 1727 7-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 13.3 1200
WTY2-2000-100 2000 1 13.5 32 75 12.5 508 20 1714 7-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 13.3 1200
WTY2-2000-160 2000 1.6 22 50 120 20.1 508 20 1746 7-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 13.3 1200
WTY2-2000-175 2000 1.75 24 51 132 21.9 508 20 1742 7-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 13.3 1200
WTY2-2000-200 2000 2 27.5 60 150 25.1 508 20 1746 7-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 13.3 1200
WTY2-2000-250 2000 2.5 34.5 75 188 31.3 508 20 1753 7-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 8000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 13.3 1200
WTY2-2500-50 2500 0.5 8.2 22 38 6.3 508 20 2085 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WTY2-2500-100 2500 1 16.5 35 75 12.5 508 20 2095 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WTY2-2500-160 2500 1.6 27 60 120 20.1 508 20 2143 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WTY2-2500-175 2500 1.75 29.6 60 132 21.9 508 20 2148 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WTY2-2500-200 2500 2 34 75 150 25.1 508 20 2159 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WTY2-2500-250 2500 2.5 43 95 188 31.3 508 20 2184 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WTY2-3000-50 3000 0.5 10.4 28 38 6.3 508 20 2540 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 16.7 1350
WTY2-3000-100 3000 1.0 20 44 75 12.5 508 20 2540 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 16.7 1350
WTYF2 Series
Model Number Capacity
(kg)
Elevator Speed

(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Max. Load
 (kg)
Brake
Model
Brake
Power
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
WTYF2-1000-300 1000 3.0 20.8 44 220 36.7 520 20 899 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.1 1050
WTYF2-1000-350 1000 3.5 24.2 51 257 42.8 520 20 899 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.1 1050
WTYF2-1000-400 1000 4.0 27.7 60 294 49.0 520 20 899 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.1 1050
WTYF2-1150-300 1150 3.0 23.9 51 220 36.7 520 20 1034 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.1 1050
WTYF2-1150-350 1150 3.5 27.8 58 257 42.8 520 20 1034 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.1 1050
WTYF2-1150-400 1150 4.0 31.8 66 294 49.10 520 20 1034 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.1 1050
WTYF2-1250-300 1250 3.0 25.9 56 220 36.7 520 20 1124 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.9 1150
WTYF2-1250-350 1250 3.5 30.3 64 257 42.8 520 20 1124 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.9 1150
WTYF2-1250-400 1250 4.0 34.6 73 294 49.0 520 20 1124 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.9 1150
WTYF2-1350-300 1350 3.0 28.0 60 220 36.7 520 20 1214 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.9 1150
WTYF2-1350-350 1350 3.5 32.7 69 257 42.8 520 20 1214 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.9 1150
WTYF2-1350-400 1350 4.0 37.4 78 294 49.0 520 20 1214 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 10.9 1150
WTYF2-1600-300 1600 3.0 33.2 70 220 36.7 520 20 1439 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 12.2 1250
WTYF2-1600-350 1600 3.5 38.7 80 257 42.8 520 20 1439 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 12.2 1250
WTYF2-1600-400 1600 4.0 44.3 92 294 49.0 520 20 1439 4-Φ13 17 Undercut U ß=0° y=25° 12000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 12.2 1250
WTY2 Series
SWTY1 Series10 11
Model Number Capacity
(kg)

(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Wrap Max. Load
 (kg)
Brake
Model
Brake
Power
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
SWTY1-272-50 272 0.5 0.9 8.5 29 4.8 330 20 293 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° single 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
SWTY1-272-100 272 1.0 1.8 8.5 58 9.6 330 20 293 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° single 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
SWTY1-272-160 272 1.6 2.8 8.5 93 15.4 330 20 293 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° single 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
SWTY1-272-175 272 1.75 3.1 8.5 101 16.9 330 20 293 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° single 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
SWTY1-272-200 272 2.0 3.6 8.5 116 19.3 330 20 293 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° single 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
SWTY1-272-250 272 2.5 4.4 11.5 145 24.1 330 20 293 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° single 1700 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 1.92 220
SWTY1-320-50 320 0.5 1.0 7 24 4.8 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-320-63 320 0.63 1.3 6 30 6.0 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-320-100 320 1.0 2.1 6 48 9.5 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-320-160 320 1.6 3.3 10 76 15.3 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-320-175 320 1.75 3.7 10 84 16.7 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-320-200 320 2.0 4.2 11 95 19.1 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-320-250 320 2.5 5.2 14 119 23.9 400 24 418 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 2000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 2.48 320
SWTY1-408-50 408 0.5 1.3 10 24 4.0 400 20 533 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
SWTY1-408-100 408 1.0 2.7 8 48 8.0 400 20 533 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
SWTY1-408-160 408 1.6 4.3 12 76 12.7 400 20 533 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
SWTY1-408-175 408 1.75 4.7 12 84 13.9 400 20 533 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
SWTY1-408-200 408 2.0 5.3 13 95 15.9 400 20 533 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
SWTY1-408-250 408 2.5 6.7 16 119 19.9 400 20 533 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 330
SWTY1-544-50 544 0.5 1.8 17.6 24 4.0 400 20 771 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
SWTY1-544-100 544 1.0 3.6 9.8 48 8.0 400 20 711 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
SWTY1-544-160 544 1.6 5.7 12.8 76 12.7 400 20 711 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
SWTY1-544-175 544 1.75 6.2 12.8 84 13.9 400 20 711 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
SWTY1-544-200 544 2.0 7.1 17 95 15.9 400 20 711 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
SWTY1-544-250 544 2.5 8.9 21 119 19.9 400 20 711 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 3000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 3.77 410
SWTY1-680-50 680 0.5 2.2 20 24 4.0 400 20 889 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
SWTY1-680-100 680 1.0 4.4 10 48 8.0 400 20 889 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
SWTY1-680-160 680 1.6 7.1 16 76 12.7 400 20 889 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
SWTY1-680-175 680 1.75 7.8 16 84 13.9 400 20 889 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
SWTY1-680-200 680 2.0 8.9 23 95 15.9 400 20 889 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
SWTY1-680-250 680 2.5 11.1 25 119 19.9 400 20 889 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 620
SWTY1-884-50 884 0.5 2.9 16 24 4.0 400 20 1155 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
SWTY1-884-100 884 1.0 5.8 16 48 8.0 400 20 1155 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
SWTY1-884-160 884 1.6 9.2 20.6 76 12.7 400 20 1155 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
SWTY1-884-175 884 1.75 10.1 20.6 84 13.9 400 20 1155 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
SWTY1-884-200 884 2.0 11.6 23 95 15.9 400 20 1155 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
SWTY1-884-250 884 2.5 14.4 29 119 19.9 400 20 1155 8-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 5000 drum AC110V IP40 F Y 7.3 670
SWTY1 Series
SWTY2 Series12 13
SWTY2 Series
Model Number Capacity

(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Wrap Max. Load
 (kg)
Brake
Model
Brake
Power
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
SWTY2-1088-50 1088 0.5 3.6 18 19 3.1 508 20 1805 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1088-100 1088 1.0 7.1 18 38 6.3 508 20 1805 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1088-160 1088 1.60 11.4 32 60 10.0 508 20 1805 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1088-175 1088 1.75 12.4 32 66 11.0 508 20 1805 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1088-200 1088 2.0 14.2 32 75 12.5 508 20 1805 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1088-250 1088 2.5 17.8 40 94 15.7 508 20 1805 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1150-50 1150 0.5 3.6 17 19 3.1 508 20 1852 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC110V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1150-100 1150 1.0 7.3 17 38 6.3 508 20 1852 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1150-160 1150 1.6 11.7 28 60 10.0 508 20 1852 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1150-175 1150 1.75 12.8 28 66 11.0 508 20 1852 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1150-200 1150 2.0 14.6 33 75 12.5 508 20 1852 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1150-250 1150 2.5 18.2 41 94 15.7 508 20 1852 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1250-50 1250 0.5 4.0 18 19 3.1 508 20 2013 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1250-100 1250 1.0 7.9 18 38 6.3 508 20 2013 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1250-160 1250 1.6 12.7 30 60 10.0 508 20 2013 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1250-175 1250 1.75 13.9 30 66 11.0 508 20 2013 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1250-200 1250 2.0 15.9 36 75 12.5 508 20 2013 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
SWTY2-1250-250 1250 2.5 19.8 45 94 15.7 508 20 2013 8-Φ12 18 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° single 10000 drum AC220V IP40 F N 15.2 1350
WJ Series14 15
Model Number Capacity
(kg)
Elevator Speed

(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Max. Load
(kg)
Brake
Model
Brake
Power
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
WJ-272-50 272 0.5 0.9 6 58 9.6 330 20 155 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-272-70 272 0.7 1.3 6 81 13.5 330 20 155 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-272-100 272 1.0 1.9 6 116 19.3 330 20 155 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-272-160 272 1.6 3.0 8.5 185 30.9 330 20 155 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-272-175 272 1.75 3.3 9 203 33.8 330 20 155 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-340-50 340 0.5 1.2 7 58 9.6 330 20 194 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-340-70 340 0.7 1.6 7 81 13.5 330 20 194 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-340-100 340 1.0 2.4 7 116 19.3 330 20 194 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-340-160 340 1.6 3.8 10 185 30.9 330 20 194 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 900 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-340-175 340 1.75 4.1 11 203 33.8 330 20 233 3-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Block DC110V IP40 F N 0.8 145
WJ-408-50 408 0.5 1.4 8 58 9.6 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Block DC110V IP40 F N 1.1 200
WJ-408-70 408 0.7 1.9 8 81 13.5 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Block DC110V IP40 F N 1.1 200
WJ-408-100 408 1.0 2.8 8 116 19.3 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Block DC110V IP40 F N 1.1 200
WJ-408-160 408 1.6 4.5 12.8 185 30.8 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Block DC110V IP40 F N 1.1 200
WJ-408-175 408 1.75 4.9 12.8 203 33.8 330 20 233 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Block DC110V IP40 F N 1.1 200
WJ-544-50 544 0.5 1.9 5 48 8.0 400 20 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-544-70 544 0.7 2.6 9 67 11.1 400 20 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-544-100 544 1.0 3.8 9 95 15.9 400 20 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-544-160 544 1.6 6.0 14.5 153 25.5 400 20 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-544-175 544 1.75 6.6 14.5 167 27.9 400 20 376 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-680-50 680 0.5 2.4 6 48 8.0 400 20 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-680-70 680 0.7 3.3 12 67 11.1 400 20 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-680-100 680 1.0 4.6 12 95 15.9 400 20 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-680-160 680 1.6 7.5 18 153 25.5 400 20 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-680-175 680 1.75 8.2 18 167 27.9 400 20 470 4-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 2000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 2.48 260
WJ-884-50 884 0.5 3.0 7 48 8.0 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 3.77 320
WJ-884-70 884 0.7 4.3 13.6 67 11.1 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 3.77 320
WJ-884-100 884 1.0 6.1 13.6 95 15.9 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 3.77 320
WJ-884-160 884 1.6 9.8 22 153 25.5 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 3.77 320
WJ-884-175 884 1.75 10.7 22 167 27.9 400 20 612 5-Φ10 16 Undercut U ß=95° y=30° 3000 Block DC110V IP40 F N 3.77 320
WJ Series
WR Series16 17
Model Number Capacity
(kg)

(2p)
Torque
(Nm)
Ropes Groove
Distance (mm)
Groove Cut Angle Groove Angle Max. Load
(kg)
Brake
Model
Protection
Rating
Insulation Operation Inertia
(kg m^2)
Weight
(kg)
WR-272-50 272 0.5 0.9 6 60 9.9 320 20 151 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-272-70 272 0.7 1.3 6 84 13.9 320 20 151 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-272-100 272 1.0 1.9 6 119 19.9 320 20 151 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-272-160 272 1.6 3.0 9 191 31.8 320 20 151 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-272-175 272 1.75 3.3 9 209 34.8 320 20 151 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-320-50 320 0.5 1.1 7 60 9.9 320 20 177 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-320-70 320 0.7 1.5 7 84 13.9 320 20 177 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-320-100 320 1.0 2.2 7 119 19.9 320 20 177 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-320-160 320 1.6 3.5 10 191 31.8 320 20 177 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-320-175 320 1.75 3.9 10 209 34.8 320 20 177 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-408-50 408 0.5 1.4 8.5 60 9.9 320 20 226 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-408-70 408 0.7 2.0 8.5 84 13.9 320 20 226 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-408-100 408 1.0 2.8 8.5 119 19.9 320 20 226 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-408-160 408 1.6 4.5 12 191 31.8 320 20 226 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-408-175 408 1.75 4.9 12 209 34.8 320 20 226 4-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 1500 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 200
WR-544-50 544 0.5 1.9 9.5 60 9.9 320 20 301 5-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 2000 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 230
WR-544-70 544 0.7 2.6 9.5 84 13.9 320 20 301 5-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 2000 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 230
WR-544-100 544 1.0 3.8 9.5 119 19.9 320 20 301 5-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 2000 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 230
WR-544-160 544 1.6 6.0 15 191 31.8 320 20 301 5-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 2000 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 230
WR-544-175 544 1.75 6.6 15 209 34.8 320 20 301 5-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 2000 Disk IP40 F N 0.42 230
WR-680-50 680 0.5 2.4 13 60 9.9 320 20 376 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-680-70 680 0.7 3.3 13 84 13.9 320 20 376 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-680-100 680 1.0 4.7 13 119 19.9 320 20 376 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-680-160 680 1.6 7.5 17 191 31.8 320 20 376 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-680-175 680 1.75 8.2 17 209 34.8 320 20 376 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-884-50 884 0.5 3.1 15 60 9.9 320 20 489 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-884-70 884 0.7 4.3 15 84 13.9 320 20 489 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-884-100 884 1.0 6.1 15 119 19.9 320 20 489 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-884-160 884 1.6 9.8 22 191 31.8 320 20 489 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-884-175 884 1.75 10.7 22 209 34.8 320 20 489 6-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 3000 Disk IP40 F N 0.59 290
WR-1088-50 1088 0.5 3.8 18 60 9.9 320 20 602 9-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 4000 Disk IP40 F N 0.76 400
WR-1088-70 1088 0.7 5.3 18 84 13.9 320 20 602 9-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 4000 Disk IP40 F N 0.76 400
WR-1088-100 1088 1.0 7.5 18 119 19.9 320 20 602 9-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 4000 Disk IP40 F N 0.76 400
WR-1088-160 1088 1.6 12.0 27 191 31.8 320 20 602 9-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 4000 Disk IP40 F N 0.76 400
WR-1088-175 1088 1.75 13.2 27 209 34.8 320 20 602 9-Φ8 12 Undercut U ß=90° y=30° 4000 Disk IP40 F N 0.76 400
WR Series
Notes18 19
Kinetek Direct Replacement Modernization
Packages are designed to replace AC geared